Privacy Policy

The $APP \ \underline{Truss-I}$ as a Commercial app is built by DEVELOPER Tsutomu Murata through only PROVIDING App services of Apple App store.

This **SERVICE** is provided by **DEVELOPER** and is intended for use as is.

This page is used to inform visitors regarding our policies with the collection, use, and disclosure of Personal Information if anyone decided to use the **SERVICE.**

The App never collect privacy informations of user but the **PROVIDING** service may do for service management.

The privacy policy of PROVIDING service can be read on URL https://www.apple.com/legal/privacy/.

In any case, DEVELOPER will not use or share your information with anyone.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

DEVELOPER may update the Privacy Policy from time to time. Thus, you are advised to review this page periodically for any changes.

DEVELOPER will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page.

These changes are effective immediately after they are posted on this page.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or suggestions about my Privacy Policy, do not hesitate to contact ${\tt DEVELOPER}$ at E-mail ${\tt t.murata@do-mac-yourself.com}$.

This privacy policy page is based on using privacypolicytemplate.net and modified/generated by App Privacy Policy Generator on URL https://app-privacy-policy-generator.firebaseapp.com/.